

Price list

Spare parts for Handmixer Collomatic® CX20A, 110-230 V

Product Group 901

| No. | Ref.-No. | Designation | Price € |
|-----|----------|------------------------------------|---------|
| 1 | 20530 | Motor housing top turquoise | 16,00 |
| 2 | 20531 | Motor housing bottom turquoise | 10,00 |
| 3 | 20705 | Gear box CX400/600HF | 42,00 |
| 4 | 20553 | Plate assy CX20 | 17,00 |
| 5 | 20524 | Baffle Plate CX10/20 | 1,50 |
| 6 | 20529 | Rectifier CX20/40/60 | 1,50 |
| 7 | 20526 | Air Outlet CX20 black | 2,00 |
| 8 | 20601 | Motor cover black | 4,00 |
| 9 | 20557 | Rotor CX20 230V | 38,00 |
| | 20594 | Rotor CX20/CX300 110V | 45,00 |
| 10 | 20556 | Field coil CX10/20 230V | 12,00 |
| 11 | 20505 | Mixing shaft CX 20/40/60 | 25,00 |
| 12 | 20547 | Middle shaft CX20 | 25,00 |
| 13 | 20518 | Washer CX10/20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 14 | 20504 | Middle Shaft CX20/40/60 | 22,00 |
| 15 | 20544 | Gear assy CX20 | 34,00 |
| 16 | 20501 | Gear CX20/40/60 | 19,00 |
| 17 | 20506 | Sleeve CX20/40/60 | 1,00 |
| 18 | 28543 | Guide CX20/40/60 | 2,56 |
| 19 | 20511 | Fork CX20/40/60 | 0,75 |
| 20 | 20660 | Sliding Plug CX22/44 | 1,00 |
| 21 | 20508 | Spring for gear shifter CX20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 22 | 20513 | Washer CX20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 23 | 20687 | Hoop guard in front | 2,00 |
| 24 | 20686 | Hoop guard at the back | 2,00 |
| 25 | 20528 | Gear knob CX20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 26 | 20562 | Knob assy CX20/40/60 | 0,75 |
| 27 | 20581 | Sealing CX20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 29 | 25022 | Sleeve CX10/20/40/60 | 0,38 |
| 30 | 29523 | Rubber sleeve | 0,87 |
| 31 | 29522 | Ball Bearing 607 2RS | 2,56 |
| 32 | 25055 | Ball Bearing 6000 2RS | 12,78 |
| 35 | 23507 | Ball Bearing 6002 2RS | 8,49 |
| 36 | 26016 | Ball Bearing 6204 2RS | 12,99 |

| No. | Ref.-No. | Designation | Price € |
|-----|----------|-----------------------------------|---------|
| 37 | 20509 | Spring for brush assy CX10/20 | 0,50 |
| 38 | 20608 | Cover CX10/20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 39 | 20609 | Screw 4x12 | 0,50 |
| 41 | 24060 | Circlip AF 15x1,5 | 0,36 |
| 42 | 20571 | Circlip 20 | 0,50 |
| 43 | 20572 | Circlip 47 | 0,75 |
| 46 | 28548 | Feather key 5x5x10 CX 20/40/60 | 1,79 |
| 50 | 20565 | Switch assy CX0/20/22 230V | 19,00 |
| | 20593 | Switch assy CX10/20 110V | 23,00 |
| 55 | 29534 | Capacitor | 2,81 |
| 57 | 23557 | Mains Cable 230V with EU plug | 9,20 |
| | 27030 | Mains Cable 230V with CH plug | 9,20 |
| | 27053 | Mains Cable 230V with UK plug | 9,20 |
| | 27035 | Mains Cable 110V with UK plug | 11,20 |
| | 27054 | Mains Cable 110V with USA plug | 11,20 |
| 58 | 20588 | Cable switch CX10/20 | 4,00 |
| 59 | 23556 | Cord guard CX10/20 | 1,48 |
| 60 | 20585 | Wire red | 0,75 |
| 61 | 20583 | Wire blue | 0,50 |
| 62 | 20585 | Wire red | 0,75 |
| 64 | 20579 | Terminal block CX10/20/40/60 | 1,50 |
| 68 | 20567 | Brush Set CX 10/20/22/100/200/400 | 8,50 |
| 70 | 23540 | Screw 4x16 | 0,72 |
| 71 | 29563 | Screw 4x45/20 | 0,36 |
| 72 | 20574 | Screw 4x70/30 | 0,50 |
| 73 | 20575 | Screw M6x20 | 0,50 |
| 74 | 20577 | Screw 30x12 | 0,50 |
| 76 | 20576 | Nut M6 | 0,50 |
| 78 | 20578 | Ball 5 mm CX 20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 79 | 20507 | Spring for gear switch CX20/40/60 | 0,50 |
| 80 | 23555 | Cable clamp | 0,38 |
| 82 | 27011 | Washer 4,3 CX10/20 | 0,38 |
| 85 | 29564 | Sealing CX10/20/40/60 | 0,66 |

All prices are €, excl. VAT, delivery ex works Gaimersheim (EXW)

